
RSO President email Advisor  

Asian American Law Student Association Ushna Altaf ushna.altaf@siu.edu Peter Alexander

Black Law Student Association (BLSA) Gerard Boseman gerard.boseman@siu.edu

Christian Legal Society Mannie Henderson emanuel.henderson@siu.edu Shelly Page

Democrats, School of Law Eric Jackson eric.jackson@siu.edu Sheila Simon

Environmental Law Society Taylor Ingram taylor.ingram@siu.edu Trish McCubbin

Federalist Society Sean McDowell sean.mcdowell@siu.edu Martin Parsons

Hispanic Latinx Law Student Association Zaraly Frasquillo Benjarano zaraly.frasquillobejarano@siu.edu Valery Behan

If/When/How: Lawyers for Reproductive Justice Kenzie Mooty kenzie.krei@siu.edu Shelly Page

Intellectual Property Society Ameer Soomro Ameer.soomro@siu.edu Lorelei Ritchie

International/Immigration Law Society Ameer Soomro Ameer.soomro@siu.edu Cindy Buys

Law & Medicine Society Basi Bart-Anthony bart-anthony.basi@siu.edu

Military Law Allison Duncan allison.duncan@siu.edu Dale Aschemann

Mock Trial Society Keegan Dennis keegan.dennis@siu.edu Chris Behan

OUTlaw Becky Yocom rebecca.yocom@siu.edu Sheila Simon

Parents Attending Law School Amanda Dancea amada.dancea@siu.edu Angela Upchurch

Phi Alpha Delta (PAD) Alexandra Williams alexandra.williams@siu.edu William Drennan

Phi Delta Phi (PDP) Kenzie Mooty kenzie.krei@siu.edu Sheila Simon

SBA Anders Wermuth andersjames.wermuth@siu.edu Camille Davidson

SIU Law Social Justice Initiative (NLG) Gloria Lewis gloria.lewis@siu.edu Sheila Simon

Sports Lawyers Association Alexis Barnes alexis.barnes@siu.edu Lisa Scott

Women's Law Forum Reyna Herrera reyna.herrera@siu.edu
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